the extent coverage for such loss or damage is expressly provided by the terms and provisions of the title 
insurance policy, if any, to which this map is attached.  

LEGAL DESCRIPTION 

Real property in the City of San Diego, County of San Diego, State of California, described as follows:  

All that portion of Lot Four (4), Block Four Hundred Eighty-One (481), Old San Diego, according to Plat 
thereof made by James Pascoe, in 1870, in the City of San Diego, County of San Diego, State of 
California, described as follows: 

Beginning at the Northeasterly corner of said Lot Four (4) Block Four Hundred Eighty-one (481); thence 
running 150 feet along the Northeasterly line of said Lot Four (4); thence running fifty (50) feet along the 
Northwesterly line of said Lot Four (4); thence at right angles one hundred fifty (150) feet on a line 
parallel to the Northeasterly line of said Lot Four (4);